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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 11:51 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:29.13 Stanko Pajović VPKPKO Beograd (SRB) 20.06.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 2:35.30 Stanko Pajović PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 21.06.2003
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 2:40.26 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 2:51.94 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Podgorica 02.07.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 3:08.94 Milan Stamenović PVKJHN Niš (SRB) 28.07.1996
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

17 - 18 godina

1. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 3:04.42 314 Q 40.31 47.76 48.57 47.78

15 - 16 godina

1. Aleksa Prodanović 09 BPK, BG 2:35.61 524 Q 33.97 40.02 41.86 39.76
2. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 3:00.27 337 Q 40.70 47.04 45.56 46.97
3. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 3:10.60 285 Q 44.68 49.77 50.09 46.06
4. Novak Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:12.89 275 R 42.96 51.44 49.47 49.02
5. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:16.34 261 R 45.18 50.29 53.35 47.52
6. Batrić Ivanović 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:17.41 256 41.62 51.03 50.89 53.87
7. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly. NK 3:19.88 247 43.74 51.25 53.33 51.56
8. Balša Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:24.51 230 45.88 53.89 52.75 51.99
9. Andrija Lakić 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:30.79 210 47.32 53.38 54.52 55.57

13 - 14 godina

1. Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 2:56.29 360 Q 41.04 45.80 46.71 42.74
2. Blažo Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 3:22.65 237 43.08 52.96 51.99 54.62
3. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 3:55.66 150 51.19 1:00.73 1:05.22 58.52

12 godina i mlađi

1. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 3:20.83 243 47.44 53.91 50.28 49.20
2. Nikanor Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 3:21.88 240 44.76 51.78 55.04 50.30
3. Vasilije Šljukić 14 Butterfly. NK 3:44.24 175 48.87 56.64 59.17 59.56
4. Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 3:57.89 146 54.01 1:02.81 1:01.34 59.73
5. Vito Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 3:59.87 143 51.58 59.86 1:06.22 1:02.21
6. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly. NK 4:16.20 117 58.40 1:02.99 1:09.66 1:05.15

DSQ Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF
DSQ Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly. NK 3:38.54 51.05 56.11 59.51 51.87
DSQ A. Vergara Meersohn 14 Budvanska R, BD 3:38.88 50.81 56.89 58.45 52.73
DSQ Kosta Perović 15 Budućnost, PG 3:57.90 52.70 1:03.54 1:00.02 1:01.64

Otvoreno/Open

1. Luka Karadžić 04 Nikšić, NK 2:31.89 563 Q 33.97 39.06 39.76 39.10
2. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 2:34.99 530 Q 34.48 40.13 39.58 40.80
3. Aleksa Prodanović 09 BPK, BG 2:35.61 524 Q 33.97 40.02 41.86 39.76
4. Stefan Pupović 04 Orka, BD 2:51.23 393 Q 40.68 44.61 44.08 41.86
5. Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 2:56.29 360 Q 41.04 45.80 46.71 42.74
6. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 3:00.27 337 Q 40.70 47.04 45.56 46.97
7. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 3:04.42 314 Q 40.31 47.76 48.57 47.78
8. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 3:10.60 285 Q 44.68 49.77 50.09 46.06
9. Novak Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:12.89 275 R 42.96 51.44 49.47 49.02

10. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:16.34 261 R 45.18 50.29 53.35 47.52
11. Batrić Ivanović 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:17.41 256 41.62 51.03 50.89 53.87
12. Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly. NK 3:19.88 247 43.74 51.25 53.33 51.56
13. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 3:20.83 243 47.44 53.91 50.28 49.20
14. Nikanor Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 3:21.88 240 44.76 51.78 55.04 50.30
15. Blažo Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 3:22.65 237 43.08 52.96 51.99 54.62
16. Balša Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:24.51 230 45.88 53.89 52.75 51.99
17. Andrija Lakić 10 Akvatic V, PF 3:30.79 210 47.32 53.38 54.52 55.57
18. Vasilije Šljukić 14 Butterfly. NK 3:44.24 175 48.87 56.64 59.17 59.56
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 3:55.66 150 51.19 1:00.73 1:05.22 58.52
20. Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 3:57.89 146 54.01 1:02.81 1:01.34 59.73
21. Vito Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 3:59.87 143 51.58 59.86 1:06.22 1:02.21
22. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly. NK 4:16.20 117 58.40 1:02.99 1:09.66 1:05.15

DSQ Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF
DSQ Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly. NK 3:38.54 51.05 56.11 59.51 51.87
DSQ A. Vergara Meersohn 14 Budvanska R, BD 3:38.88 50.81 56.89 58.45 52.73
DSQ Kosta Perović 15 Budućnost, PG 3:57.90 52.70 1:03.54 1:00.02 1:01.64


